
PRACTICAL TOPIC

DATE FACULTY TOPIC

1 Dr. Hari Kripal Assistant Professor 2013 01-12-17 Friday 2:00pm to 4:00pm Traumatic Paraplegia - - - -

2 Dr. Anil Singh Assistant Professor 2013 04-12-17 Monday 8:00am to 9:00am # Medial Epicondylar of Humerus - - - -

3 Dr. Vipul Kumar Assistant Professor 2013 07-12-17 Thursday 12:00pm to 1:00pm TB of the Hip Joint - - - -

4 Dr. Hari Kripal Assistant Professor 2013 08-12-17 Friday 2:00pm to 4:00pm Fracture of the Humerus, # Neck of the Humerus - - - -

5 Dr. Lalit Kumar Professor 2013 11-12-17 Monday 8:00am to 9:00am # of the Talus & Calcaneum - - - -

6 Dr. Arvind Kumar Professor 2013 14-12-17 Thursday 12:00pm to 1:00pm Brachial Plexus Injuries - - - -

7 Dr. Hari Kripal Assistant Professor 2013 15-12-17 Friday 2:00pm to 4:00pm Lumber Spondylosis, PIVD - - - -

8 Dr. Anil Singh Assistant Professor 2013 18-12-17 Monday 8:00am to 9:00am # Letral Condyl of Humerus - - - -

9 Dr. Gaurav Jain   Associate Prof.         2013 21-12-17 Thursday 12:00pm to 1:00pm Arthritis, Osteo Arthritis, Rheunatic Arthritis - - - -

10 Dr. Irwin Kr. Garg Professor 2013 21-12-17 Thursday 12:00pm to 1:00pm Arthritis, Osteo Arthritis, Rheunatic Arthritis - - - -

11 Dr. Vipul Kumar Assistant Professor 2013 22-12-17 Friday 2:00pm to 4:00pm Infections of Bone - - - -

12 Dr. Arvind Kumar Professor 2013 28-12-17 Thursday 12:00pm to 1:00pm Tubrerculosis Arthritis, affections of the Joints &  septic arthriris - - - -

13 Dr. Hari Kripal Assistant Professor 2013 29-12-17 Friday 2:00pm to 4:00pm Diagnosis & Management of Peripheral Nerve Injuries - - - -
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